Ce
ll
Cu
ltu
re
CELL CULTURE | 83
Efficient Filtration!
Low hold-up limits the waste

 f  Gamma sterilised (SAL 10-5) and certified RNase,
DNase, DNA and pyrogen free
ORDER INFORMATION
Description Pack Size Cat. No.
TC Treated
35 x 10 mm CytoOne® Dish 10 × 30  CC7682-3340
60 x 15 mm CytoOne® Dish 10 × 30  CC7682-3359
100 x 20 mm CytoOne® Dish 10 × 30  CC7682-3394
150 x 20 mm CytoOne® Dish 5 × 12  CC7682-3614
Non-Treated
35 x 10 mm CytoOne® Dish 10 × 30  CC7672-3340
60 x 15 mm CytoOne® Dish 10 × 30  CC7672-3359
100 x 20 mm CytoOne® Dish 10 × 30  CC7672-3394
150 x 20 mm CytoOne® Dish 5 × 12  CC7672-3614
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Outer Dimensions
x Height Growth area Inner dimension Working
volume
35 x 10 mm 9.6 cm² 35 mm 2.0 ml
60 x 15 mm 21 cm² 52 mm 5.0 ml
100 x 20 mm 55 cm² 85 mm 10 ml
150 x 20 mm 149 cm² 138 mm 30 ml
 The lids of the 150 mm dishes have four ergonomically placed grip tags (circled
above) for secure handling with less strain
 Bevelled base on the 35 mm and 60 mm dishes makes it easier to pick up these
small dishes without accidentally losing the lower shell
Ce
ll
Cu
ltu
re
 P
la
te
s
86 | CELL CULTURE
 CytoOne® Multiwell Plates
 Premium plates
Choose tissue culture treated plates for optimum cell at-
tachment and growth or non-treated for suspension cul-
tures. The non-reversible lids have condensation rings to
minimise contamination and are vented to improve gas
exchange. Lids also feature support tabs that minimise
surface contact when set aside or propped open and a
frosted writing surface at one end for labelling.
All plates are manufactured from crystal clear premium
grade, nontoxic virgin polystyrene and are supplied indi-
vidually wrapped with the lot number on the packaging.
Tissue culture treated plates
 f  Provide optimum cell
attachment and growth
 f  Suitable for both single-cell
isolation work and upscaling
Non-treated plates
 f  Ideal for hybridoma or
lymphocyte culture
 f  Suitable for both single-cell
isolation work and upscaling
 One-way fi t lids with condensation rings prevent
cross contamination
ORDER INFORMATION
Description Pack Size Cat. No.
TC Treated
6-Well CytoOne® Plate, TC-Treated 50  CC7682-7506
12-Well CytoOne® Plate, TC-Treated 50  CC7682-7512
24-Well CytoOne® Plate, TC-Treated 50  CC7682-7524
48-Well CytoOne® Plate, TC-Treated 50  CC7682-7548
96-Well CytoOne® Plate, TC-Treated 50  CC7682-7596
Non-Treated
6-Well CytoOne®  Plate, Non-Treated 50  CC7672-7506
12-Well CytoOne® Plate, Non-treated 50  CC7672-7512
24-Well CytoOne® Plate, Non-Treated 50  CC7672-7524
48-Well CytoOne® Plate, Non-Treated 50  CC7672-7548
96-Well CytoOne® Plate, Non-Treated 50  CC7672-7596
 Product features
 f   Complete 360º chimney wells prevents crosscontami-
nation and provides uniform temperature transfer
across all wells

 f  Gamma sterilised (SAL 10-5) and certified RNase,
DNase, DNA and Pyrogen free
ORDER INFORMATION
Description Pack Size Cat. No.
TC Treated
T-25 CytoOne® Flask, TC-Treated 30 × 10  CC7682-4325
T-75 CytoOne® Flask, TC-Treated 20 × 5  CC7682-4175
T-150 CytoOne® Flask, TC-Treated 8 × 5  CC7682-4415
T-225 CytoOne® Flask, TC-Treated 5 × 5  CC7682-4225
Non-Treated
T-25 CytoOne® Flask, Non-Treated 30 × 10  CC7672-4325
T-75 CytoOne® Flask, Non-Treated 20 × 5  CC7672-4175
T-150 CytoOne® Flask, Non-Treated 8 × 5  CC7672-4415
T-225 CytoOne® Flask, Non-Treated 5 × 5  CC7672-4225
 CytoOne® Flasks with 2-Position Plug Seal Caps
 on-treated  as s can be identifi ed by their white caps T-   as s with two-position plug seal caps
 CytoOne® two-position
plug seal cap
 Two-position plug seal
caps allow you to choose
secure manual venting or
an airtight seal
New!
New!
New!
New! Ce
ll
Cu
ltu
re
 F
la
sk
s
CELL CULTURE | 89
 CytoOne® Flasks with Vented Filter Caps
 Leak-free assurance
Tissue culture treated for optimum cell attachment and
growth or non-treated for hybridoma and suspension cul-
tures. The vented filter caps have a 0.2 µm hydrophobic
membrane to exclude bacteria and fungal contaminates.
Flasks feature convenient moulded volume graduations
and frosted writing surfaces. The T-25, T-75, and T-150
flasks have traceable lot numbers etched into the base.
 Product features
 f  All flasks 100% pressure tested for leak-free assurance
 f  Stacking rims with vented design for thermal
equalisation
 f Anti-tilt skirts and base bars improve stability
 f  Wide necks provide easy access while minimising
contamination
 f  Gamma sterilised (SAL 10-5) and certified RNase,
DNase, DNA and Pyrogen free
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS (All Cap Types)
Flask Type Growth area Neck Working
volume
Max. volume
without neck
Max. volume
with neck
T-25 25 cm² canted 5 ml 70 ml 75 ml
T-75 75 cm² canted 20 ml 279 ml 290 ml
T-150 150 cm² canted 30 ml 591 ml 603 ml
T-225 225 cm² angled 60 ml 1,006 ml 1,024 ml
ORDER INFORMATION
Description Pack Size Cat. No.
TC Treated
T-25 CytoOne® Flask, TC-Treated, Vented 30 × 10  CC7682-4825
T-75 CytoOne® Flask, TC-Treated, Vented 20 × 5  CC7682-4875
T-150 CytoOne® Flask, TC-Treated, Vented 8 × 5  CC7682-4815
T-225 CytoOne® Flask, TC-Treated, Vented 5 × 5  CC7682-4822
Non-Treated
T-25 CytoOne® Non-Treated Flasks, Vented 30 × 10  CC7672-4825
T-75 CytoOne® Non-Treated Flasks, Vented 20 × 5  CC7672-4875
T-150 CytoOne® Non-Treated Flasks, Vented 8 × 5  CC7672-4815
T-225 CytoOne® Non-Treated Flasks, Vented 5 × 5  CC7672-4822
 All  as s supplied in easy-open  resealable zip top
bags to protect unused  as s
 CytoOne® vented
fi lter p
 ented fi lter caps have
0.2 µm hydrophobic
membrane for gas ex-
change and to exclude
bacteria and fungal
contaminants
Ce
ll
Cu
ltu
re
 S
cr
ap
er
s
90 | CELL CULTURE
 Rich harvest!
CytoOne® scrapers comprise a gentle silicone blade and an
ABS polymer handle for easy handling inside flasks. They
are available in three sizes for cell harvesting in a variety
of dishes, flasks or plates:
 f  11 mm fixed blade with 220 mm straight handle for
plates and dishes
 f  10 mm pivoting blade with 250 mm single angle
handle for small flasks
 f  12 mm pivoting blade with 320 mm dual angle handle
for larger flasks
 Product features
 f   Silicone blade gently raises / lifts the cells from the
surface so fewer cells are destroyed
 f  Soft silicone ensures better contact between the blade
and the surface of the flask, dish or plate
 f  Pivoting blades pivot the full 360° around the handle
for easy access to flask corners
 f Flexible ABS handles for easy handling inside flasks
 f Gamma sterilised (SAL 10-5)
CC7600-0220
CC7600-0320
CC7600-0250
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Length Handle Blade Type For use with
220 mm straight fi ed plates, dishes
250 mm angled pivoting small  as s
320 mm dual-angled pivoting large  as s
ORDER INFORMATION
Description Pack Size Cat. No.
220 mm CytoOne® Cell Scraper with
11 mm Fixed Blade
100  CC7600-0220
250 mm CytoOne® Cell Scraper with
10 mm Pivoting Blade
100  CC7600-0250
320 mm CytoOne® Cell Scraper with
12 mm Pivoting Blade

Competitor B Competitor C STARLAB
CELL CULTURE | 93
ORDER INFORMATION
Description Pack Size Cat. No.
PES Membrane
0.22 µm Syringe Filter, PES (Sterile), Blue, Ø 33 mm 100  E4780-1226
0.45 µm Syringe Filter, PES (Sterile), Yellow, Ø 33 mm 100  E4780-1456
PVDF Membrane
0.22 µm Syringe Filter, PVDF (Sterile), Blue, Ø 33 mm 100  E4780-1221
0.45 µm Syringe Filter, PVDF (Sterile), Yellow, Ø 33 mm 100  E4780-1451
Cellulose Acetate Membrane
0.22 µm Syringe Filter, Cellulose Acetate (Sterile), Blue, Ø 33 mm 100  E4780-1223
0.45 µm Syringe Filter, Cellulose Acetate (Sterile), Yellow, Ø 33 mm 100  E4780-1453
 Syringe Filters (Sterile)
 Nearly half the hold up volume of some other
syringes on the market!
STARLAB‘s Syringe Filters are an economical choice due

Top Filtration Unit. Use for easy,
hands-free fi ltration.
ORDER INFORMATION
Description Pack Size Cat. No.
0.2 µm PES Membrane
CytoOne® Bottle Top Filtration Unit, Full Assembly, 0.2 µm, 250 ml 12  CC6032-7233
CytoOne® Bottle Top Filtration Unit, Full Assembly, 0.2 µm, 500 ml 12  CC6032-8233
CytoOne® Bottle Top Filtration Unit, Full Assembly, 0.2 µm, 1000 ml 12  CC6032-9233
0.45 µm PES Membrane
CytoOne® Bottle Top Filtration Unit, Full Assembly, 0.45 µm, 250 ml 12  CC6034-1141
CytoOne® Bottle Top Filtration Unit, Full Assembly, 0.45 µm, 500 ml 12  CC6034-1142
CytoOne® Bottle Top Filtration Unit, Full Assembly, 0.45 µm, 1000 ml 12  CC6034-1143
ORDER INFORMATION
Description Pack Size Cat. No.
0.2 µm PES Membrane
CytoOne® Bottle Top Filtration Unit, Funnel Only, 0.2 µm, 250 ml 12  CC6062-1233
CytoOne® Bottle Top Filtration Unit, Funnel Only, 0.2 µm, 500 ml 12  CC6062-2233
CytoOne® Bottle Top Filtration Unit, Funnel Only, 0.2 µm, 1000 ml 12  CC6062-3233
0.45 µm PES Membrane
CytoOne® Bottle Top Filtration Unit, Funnel Only, 0.45 µm, 500 ml 12  CC6064-1162
CytoOne® Bottle Top Filtration Unit, Funnel Only, 0.45 µm, 1000 ml 12  CC6064-1163
Cradle Ring for use
with all fi ltration
units for hands-free
fi ltration
Accessories
Description Pack Size Cat. No.
CytoOne® Vacuum Filtration Cradle Ring 1  CC6000-1122
CytoOne® Quick-Connect™ Vacuum Filtration Pedestal 1  CC6000-1116
 250 ml
 500 ml
 1000 ml
 250 ml

in 15 ml, 50 ml, 250 ml, 500 ml, and 1000 ml
 f Sterile (SAL 10-6)
ORDER INFORMATION
Description Pack Size Cat. No.
0.2 µm PES Membrane
CytoOne® Centrifuge Tube Filtration System,
0.2 µm, 15 ml
24  CC6032-1411
CytoOne® Centrifuge Tube Filtration System,
0.2 µm, 50 ml
24  CC6032-1402
0.45 µm PES Membrane
CytoOne® Centrifuge Tube Filtration System, Full Assembly,
0.45 µm, 15 ml
24  CC6034-1412
CytoOne® Centrifuge Tube Filtration System, Full Assembly,
0.45 µm, 50 ml
24  CC6034-1403
 Both systems include a basic centrifuge tube stand that holds both 15 ml and 50 ml tubes.
ORDER INFORMATION
Description Pack Size Cat. No.
CytoOne® Vacuum Filtration Cradle Ring 1  CC6000-1122
CytoOne® Quick-Connect™ Vacuum Filtration Pedestal 1  CC6000-1116
CC6000-1116 CC6000-1122
Cradle Ring shown with 50 ml
Centrifuge Tube Filtration System
(Stand not included)
Pedestal shown with 500 ml Bottle
Top Filtration Unit
 15 ml  50 ml
Ce
ll
Cu
ltu
re
 F
ilt
ra
tio
n
98 | CELL CULTURE
 CytoOne® Media Bottles (Sterile)
Safe storage!
 CytoOne® Media Bottles are ideal for the storage of sterile
solutions such as tissue culture media, serum, and buffers.
All media bottles are sterile and manufactured from USP
Class VI polystyrene in an ISO 13485 clean room, FDA
regu lated facility. CytoOne® Media Bottles are fully com-
patible with the CytoOne® Bottle Top Filtration system.
Available in 250 ml, 500 ml and 1000 ml sizes with ad-
ditional head-space to allow 15% dilutions.
 Product features
 f   Suitable for sterile solutions such as tissue culture
media, serum and buffers
 f  Ergonomic bottle shape, stackable, with molded finger
grips
 f  Patented SECUREgrasp™ cap provides a convenient
gripping surface plus a frosted area for labeling
 f  Made with USP Class VI materials in a class 100,000
cleanroom
 f Sterile
ORDER INFORMATION
Description Pack Size Cat. No.
CytoOne® Media Bottles 250 ml (Sterile) 24  CC6027-1171
CytoOne® Media Bottles 500 ml (Sterile) 24  CC6027-1172
CytoOne® Media Bottle 1000 ml (Sterile) 24  CC6027-1173